©ONO A WNE

©NO R WDNE

Butlerwertung Teamturnier 03.04.2017

Nord - Sud

Eichler - Hahn
Charkow - Musiol
Eipeltauer - Wondrak
Scheriau - Steiner
Gerstl - Muller
Safrany - Karlson
Spiegel A - Spiegel G
Bauer - Wurmbauer

Ost - West

Kofler - Spraider
Praschak - Steurer
Niesner - Utner
Ullmann - Winter
DoOppes - Retar
Lindner - Lischka
Brunnhofer - Sieg|
Hoffmann - Ruber

+40
+33
+15

+75
+32
+30
+13

-11
-35
-5



